
World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 9 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

FRA 1
GBR 2
GEO 2
HKG 3
HUN 1
IND 1
ITA 3
KUW 1
POL 1
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsann HUN
2 5 YU Chui Yee HKG
3 9 MOGOS Ionela Andre ITA
4 10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
5 14 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO
6 16 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO
7 21 FAN Pui Shan HKG
8 34 LAM Ka Man HKG
9 35 VIDE Brianna FRA

10 9999 ALMUTAIRI Khuloud KUW
10 9999 D'AGOSTINO Rebecc ITA
10 9999 DROZDZ Kinga POL
10 9999 HOLDER Emily GBR
10 9999 MARSHALL Abigail GBR
10 9999 TANWAR Rekha IND
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 7
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
3 poules of 5
Separation by : countries
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    12:30    Piste 5
Referee: ANZOLIN Carolina  BRA

V/M ind. HS rank
FAN Pui Shan HKG  V  V  V  3 0.750 10 18 2
MARSHALL Abigail GBR  2  0  3  0 0.000 -15 5 5
ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO  0  V  V  4 0.500 4 14 3
D'AGOSTINO Rebecca ITA  1  V  0  0 0.250 -12 6 4
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1

Poule No 2    12:30    Piste 7
Referee: OTAEGUI Igor  ESP

V/M ind. HS rank
VIDE Brianna FRA  V  0  V  V 0.750 5 15 2
TANWAR Rekha IND  0  0  4  0 0.000 -16 4 5
YU Chui Yee HKG  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1
DROZDZ Kinga POL  2  V  0  V 0.500 -6 12 3
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA  3  V  1  4 0.250 -2 13 4

Poule No 3    12:30    Piste 8
Referee: TOTH Janka  HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ALMUTAIRI Khuloud KUW  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
LAM Ka Man HKG  V  V  2  2 0.500 1 14 3
HOLDER Emily GBR  V  3  2  1 0.250 -5 11 4
MOGOS Ionela Andreea ITA  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO  V  V  V  3 0.750 10 18 2
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 YU Chui Yee HKG 1.000 19 20 qualifier
2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzs HUN 1.000 13 20 qualifier
2 MOGOS Ionela And ITA 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.750 10 18 qualifier
4 TIBILASHVILI Nin GEO 0.750 10 18 qualifier
6 VIDE Brianna FRA 0.750 5 15 qualifier
7 ZADISHVILI Gvant GEO 0.500 4 14 qualifier
8 LAM Ka Man HKG 0.500 1 14 qualifier
9 DROZDZ Kinga POL 0.500 -6 12 qualifier

10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.250 -2 13 qualifier
11 HOLDER Emily GBR 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
12 D'AGOSTINO Rebe ITA 0.250 -12 6 qualifier
13 MARSHALL Abiga GBR 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
14 TANWAR Rekha IND 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
15 ALMUTAIRI Khulo KUW 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 YU Chui Yee HKG 1.000 19 20 qualifier
2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzs HUN 1.000 13 20 qualifier
2 MOGOS Ionela And ITA 1.000 13 20 qualifier
4 FAN Pui Shan HKG 0.750 10 18 qualifier
4 TIBILASHVILI Nin GEO 0.750 10 18 qualifier
6 VIDE Brianna FRA 0.750 5 15 qualifier
7 ZADISHVILI Gvant GEO 0.500 4 14 qualifier
8 LAM Ka Man HKG 0.500 1 14 qualifier
9 DROZDZ Kinga POL 0.500 -6 12 qualifier

10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 0.250 -2 13 qualifier
11 HOLDER Emily GBR 0.250 -5 11 qualifier
12 D'AGOSTINO Rebe ITA 0.250 -12 6 qualifier
13 MARSHALL Abiga GBR 0.000 -15 5 qualifier
14 TANWAR Rekha IND 0.000 -16 4 qualifier
15 ALMUTAIRI Khulo KUW 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

page 1/1

1 YU Chui Yee HKG

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 DROZDZ Kinga POL

8 LAM Ka Man HKG 15/5

5 FAN Pui Shan HKG

12 D'AGOSTINO Rebecc ITA 15/5

13 MARSHALL Abigail GBR

4 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 15/2

3 MOGOS Ionela Andre ITA

14 TANWAR Rekha IND 15/3

11 HOLDER Emily GBR

6 VIDE Brianna FRA 15/4

7 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO

10 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 15/10

15 ALMUTAIRI Khuloud KUW

2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan HUN 15/1

YU Chui Yee

Tableau of 8

LAM Ka Man
15/7

FAN Pui Shan

TIBILASHVILI Nino
15/13

MOGOS Ionela Andre

VIDE Brianna
15/2

TRIGILIA Loredana

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan
15/11

YU Chui Yee

Semifinali

TIBILASHVILI Nino

15/2

MOGOS Ionela Andre

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan

15/9

YU Chui Yee

Finale

MOGOS Ionela Andre

15/4

YU Chui Yee
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

page 1/1

1 YU Chui Yee HKG

Tableau of 8

8 LAM Ka Man HKG 15/7

5 FAN Pui Shan HKG

4 TIBILASHVILI Nino GEO 15/13

3 MOGOS Ionela Andre ITA

6 VIDE Brianna FRA 15/2

7 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA

2 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan HUN 15/11

YU Chui Yee

Semifinali

TIBILASHVILI Nino
15/2

MOGOS Ionela Andre

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsan
15/9

YU Chui Yee

Finale

MOGOS Ionela Andre

15/4

YU Chui Yee
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 YU Chui Yee HKG
2 MOGOS Ionela And ITA
3 KRAJNYAK Zsuzs HUN
3 TIBILASHVILI Nin GEO
5 FAN Pui Shan HKG
6 VIDE Brianna FRA
7 LAM Ka Man HKG
8 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA
9 ZADISHVILI Gvant GEO

10 DROZDZ Kinga POL
11 HOLDER Emily GBR
12 D'AGOSTINO Rebe ITA
13 MARSHALL Abiga GBR
14 TANWAR Rekha IND
15 ALMUTAIRI Khulo KUW
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World Cup The Leaning Tower
Foil Women cat. A

Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country Poule T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

ANZOLIN Caroli B BRA 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

LA ROSA Massim A ITA 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

OTAEGUI Igor A ESP 1 - - 1 - - 1 - - 3 - -

TOGNOLLI Aless B ITA 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

TOTH Janka B HUN 1 - - 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 5 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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